CERTIFICATIONS/LISTINGS
PRODUCT IMAGE(S)SPECIFICATIONS
Beacon Products • 2041 58th Avenue Circle East  Bradenton, FL 34203 • Phone: 800-345-4928
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
© 2017 BEACON PRODUCTS,  All Rights Reserved • For more information visit our website: www.beaconproducts.com   •  Printed in USA   November 9, 2017 2:58 Pm
Cat.#
Approvals
Job Type design . per formance . technology

our most popular brands in a broad range of
award-winning product families.
ORDERING EXAMPLE: MAA/96L-555/5K7/2/UNV/ASQ/DBT/7PR-TL/BC
MA/A
SERIES
MA/A Matrix
VOLTAGE
UNV 120-277V
347 347V
480 480V
CCT/CRI7
5K7 5000K,
70 CRI
4K7 4000K,
70 CRI
3K7 3000K,
70 CRI DISTRIBUTION
FR Type 1/Front Row
2 Type 2
3 Type 3
4 Type 4
5R Type 5 Rectangular
5QM Type 5 Square Med
5QW Type 5R Square Wide
ROTATION
Leave blank for no
rotation
L1 Optic rotation left
R1 Optic rotation right
COLOR
DB Dark Bronze Textured
BL Black Textured
WH White Textured
PS Plat. Silver Smooth
GYS Light Gray Smooth
GT Graphite Textured
TT Titanium Textured
CC Custom Color
MOUNTING
ASQ Arm Square
A2 Arm mount for 2.4”-
3.0” OD round pole
A3 Arm mount for 3.1”-
4.0” OD round pole
A4 Arm mount for 4.1”-
5.0” OD round pole
A5 Arm mount for 5.1”-
6.0” OD round pole
MAF Mast Arm Fitter (same
as slip fitter)
K8 Knuckle (5o adjustable
fitter)
PT2 Post top of 2 3/8”
tenon (3.5 bottom OD)
ENGINE
80L-260 260W, 33,000 lm
96L-315 315W, 40,000 lm
64L-325 325W, 37,000 lm
64L-370 370W, 40,000 lm
80L-405 405W, 45,000 lm
80L-465 465W, 50,000 lm
96L-490 490W, 55,000 lm
96L-555 555W 60,000 lm
CONTROL OPTIONS
7PR-TL7 7 pin PCR with
photo control
7PR-SC 7 pin PCR with
shorting cap
2PF 2 power feed with 2
drivers
GENI2,3 Energeni
SCL/40F Low voltage sensor
for 7PR-SC and